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Uvéadzané plochy su predbezné a nemusia byt totozné s realizaénym projektom. Zakreslenie nadbytku je ilustrativne a ndbytok nie je su¢astou dodavky.

The stated areas are preliminary and may not be identical to the realisation project. Drawings of the furniture are illustrative and the furniture is not subject of the delivery.

CISLO BYTU
NUMBER OF APARTMENT

A.28.03

3-1ZBOVY BYT
3-ROOM APARTMENT

01 PREDSIEN

Entrance hall

02 WC
Toilet

03 KUPELNA
Bathroom

04 OBYVACIA IZBA

Living Room

05 KUCHYNA

Kitchen

06 KOMORA

Utility room

07 IZBA

Room

08 IZBA

Room

PLOCHA INTERIERU

Total Interior Area

09 LOGGIA

Loggia

NADZEMNE PODLAZIE
FLOOR

28

m2/sgm
8,80
1,65
4,59
32,46
6,93
1,21
1,19
1213
78,96

8,34
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